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Questions to Consider

* What are the goals for Indiana’s future in agriculture?

* Given the farm economic conditions, what do farmers need
help with?

* What are your farm’s priorities moving forward?

* What role do you see yourself having in the next years related
to agriculture?

* What role would you like to see the Farm Bill play?




IV. Nutrition

Supplemental Nutrition Assistance Program (SNAP)




Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
District of Columbia
Florida
Georgia
Guam
Hawaii
Idaho
Illinois
Indiana
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Kentucky
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Mississippi
Missouri
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Nevada
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New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
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Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas
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Vermont
Virgin Islands
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming

2015 SNAP households (000)
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372
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397

77
207
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402
14

2015 SNAP Participants in households (000)
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Distribution of SNAP participating households by State
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Most Populous States

California
Texas

Florida

New York
lllinois
Pennsylvania
Ohio

Georgia

North Carolina

Michigan

Population, 2015

39,144,818
27,469,114
20,271,272
19,795,791
12,859,995
12,802,503
11,613,423
10,214,860
10,042,802

9,922,576

SNAP Household Participation
Largest to Smallest, 2015

California
Florida

New York
Texas

lllinois
Pennsylvania
Georgia
Michigan
Ohio

North Carolina

2,070,000
2,008,000
1,638,000
1,550,000
1,047,000
917,000
834,000
822,000
804,000

793,000




2015 Monthly SNAP benefits Dollars (000)
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Arkansas
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Utah
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Virgin Islands
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110,402

118,174
51,913
606,913
63,249
59,317
18,567

17,647

470,937
225,391
8,730
40,761
22,307
266,509
98,963
41,487
30,999
90,054
107,005
23,108
93,226
96,252
193,554
50,199
75,541
104,102
13,759
19,835
48,335
10,692
107,414
54,045
412,093
191,186
6,418
201,022
70,314
92,512
222,016
22,845
99,379
12,333
154,317
436,285
25,676
10,225
4,601
99,556
126,481
39,505
83,846
3,752

United States 2015 SNAP
Participation

SNAP households 22,293,000
SNAP Participants 45,184,000
in households
Monthly SNAP
benefits $5,667,680,000




Race and Hispanic status a of SNAP participating
household head in US

Missing/unknown

Other, not Hispanic

5% White, not Hispanic
(1)

39%

Hispanic, any race
11%

African American,
not Hispanic
26%
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Comparison of number of SNAP participants by gender and age for
fiscal years 1989 to 2015
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